
Eljer, Inc. 9/061.88Whirlpools/Tubs

Neo Angle Shower
HIGH GLOSS ACRYLIC 

Sturdy High Gloss Acrylic
Variety of Sizes Available
Space-Saving Corner Design
Maintains Luster for Years
Stainless Steel Drain and Installation Clip Kit Included
Available in Colors to Complement the Builder and Luxury
Series Whirlpools and Soaker Tubs

_______________________________________________________

615-3336 36” x 36” Neo Angle Acrylic Shower 
Base Complete with Stainless Steel Drain 
Offset Drain - 50 lbs., Cube 6.98

615-3338 38” x 38” Neo Angle Acrylic Shower 
Base Complete with Stainless Steel Drain 
Offset Drain - 68 lbs., Cube 7.71

615-3342 42” x 42” Neo Angle Acrylic Shower 
Base Complete with Stainless Steel Drain 
Offset Drain - 75 lbs., Cube 9.29

36” x 36” Neo Angle Acrylic Shower Base (615-3336).
Drain Included.

FAUCETS ARE NOT INCLUDED. ALL FIXTURE DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL AND 
MAY VARY WITHIN THE RANGE OF TOLERANCES ESTABLISHED BY ASME/ANSI 
STANDARDS, Z124.1. ALL MEASUREMENTS SHOWN ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
OR CANCELLATION.
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615-3336 35-1/2”
(902 mm)

35-1/2”
(902 mm)

17”
(432 mm)

17”
(432 mm)

18-1/2”
(470 mm)

23-1/2”
(597 mm)

615-3338 38”
(965 mm)

38”
(965 mm)

19”
(483 mm)

19”
(483 mm)

18-3/4”
(476 mm)

25-3/4”
(654 mm)

615-3342 41-7/8”
(1064 mm)

41-7/8”
(1064 mm)

21”
(533 mm)

21”
(533 mm)

21”
(533 mm)

29”
(737 mm)

NOTE: Eljer assumes no responsibility or liability for local or state
regulations which deviate from national standards. It shall
be the responsibility of the installer to comply with local
codes and standards prior to installation of any Eljer product.


	Eljer Shower Bases.pdf



